Tteam Sweden’s U20 Scoring Leaders during season 2014/2015

SWEDEN'S SCORING LEADERS 2014/2015

Sweden Team 20 scoring leaders season 2014/2015
Goals against

Games Minutes Goals per average

Goalkeepers Games played played Shoots Saving % against, GA GAA Shutout
Linus Soderstrom, Djurgardens IF 14 10 595.24 269 92.57 20 2.02 0
Fredrik Bergvik, Frélunda HC 6 4 196.59 73 83.56 12 3.67 0
Samuel Ward, Luled HF 16 5 305.00 166 84.94 25 4.92 0
Jonas Johansson, Brynas IF 3 2 103.01 63 85.94 9 5.24 0
Jack Ondrovic, Powosson Voodoos 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0
Empty net goal 1

Games

played Won Tied Lost
Linus Soderstrom, Djurgardens IF 10 8 0 2
Samuel Ward, Luled HF 5 2 0 3
Jonas Johansson, Brynas IF 2 1 0 1
Fredrik Bergvik, Frolunda HC 2 1 0 2

USA White-Sweden August 3: Jonas Johansson played 00.00-60.00, 42 shots against, 3 goals against
USA Blue-Sweden August 4: Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 30 shots against, 2 goals against
USA-Sweden August 6: Jonas Johansson played 00.00-43.01, 21 shots against, 6 goals against
USA-Sweden August 6: Fredrik Bergvik played 43.01-60.00 (totally 16.59), 4 shots against, 1 goal against
Sweden-Finland August 8: Fredrik Bergvik played 00.00-60.00, 24 shots against, 4 goals against
Russia-Sweden August 9: Samuel Ward played 00.00-65.00, 43 shots against, 5 goals against

Sweden-Czech Republic August 29: Fredrik Bergvik played 00.00-60.00, 23 shots against, 2 goals against
Sweden-Finland August 30: Fredrik Bergvik played 00.00-60.00, 22 shots against, 5 goals against
Sweden-Russia August 31: Linus Séderstrom played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against,1 goal against

Czech Republic-Sweden November 6: Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 22 shots against, 3 goals against
Sweden-Finland November 7: Linus séderstrom played 00.00-60.00, 24 shots against, 2 goals against
Russia-Sweden November 8: Linus Sdderstrdm played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against,1 goal against

Canada-Sweden December 21: Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 33 shots against, 5 goals against
USA-Sweden December 23: Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 38 shots against, 10 goals against

Sweden-Czech Republic December 26: Linus Soderstréom played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against, 2 goals against

Denmark-Sweden December 27: Linus Soderstrom played 00.00-60.00, 20 shots against, 1 goal against

Sweden-Russia December 29: Linus Soderstréom played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against, 2 goals against

Switzerland-Sweden December 31: Linus Sdderstrom played 00.00-60.00, 22 shots against, 1 goal against

Sweden-Finland January 2: Linus Séderstrom played 00.00-60.00, 33 shots against, 3 goals against

Sweden-Russia January 4: Linus Sdderstrom played 00.00-56.01 and 57.46-57.58 and 59.17-60.00 (totally 56.56), 31 shots against, 4 goals against

Season 2014/2015

National

totally

36
12
27
28
1

games



Tteam Sweden’s U20 Scoring Leaders during season 2014/2015

Sweden-Slovakia January 5: Linus Séderstrdom played 00.00-57.32 and 59.04-60.00 (totally 58.28), 27 shots against, 3 goals against. 1 shot, 1 goal in empty net

Forwards-defencemen

William Nylander, f, MODO Hockey
Lucas Wallmark, f, Lule& HF

Adrian Kempe, f, MODO Hockey

Axel Holmstrém, f, Skellefted AIK
Gustav Forsling, d, Linképing HC
Oskar Lindblom, f, Brynas IF

Sebastian Aho, d, Skellefted AIK

Adam Brodecki, f, Brynas IF

Anton Karlsson, f, Frélunda HC

Anton Blidh, f, Frélunda HC

Jacob de la Rose, f, Montreal Canadiens
Christoffer Ehn, f, Frélunda HC

Jens Ldoke, f, Brynas IF

Victor Olofsson, f, MODO Hockey
Lawrence Pilut, d, HV 71

Niklas Hansson, d, Rogle BK

Leon Bristedt, f, Linkdping HC

Robert Hagg, d, Philadelphia Flyers
Andreas Englund, d, Djurgardens IF
Mikael Johansson, f, Vaxjo Lakers HC
Julius Bergman, d, London Knights
Fredrik Forsberg, f, Leksands IF
Andreas Borgman, d, Timra IK

Pierre Engvall, f, Frolunda HC

Axel Blomqyvist, f, Victoria Royals

Oskar Lang, f, Leksands IF

Gustaf Franzén, f, HV 71

Rasmus Asplund, f, Farjestads BK

Carl Dahlstrém, d, Linkdping HC

Henrik Térngvist, f, Linkdping HC
William Lagesson, d, Dubuque Fighting Saints
Robin Norell, d, Djurgardens IF

Oliver Kylington, d, Farjestads BK
Jakob Forsbacka-Karlsson, f, Omaha Lancers
Anton Cederholm, d, Portland Winterhawks HC
Tobias Liljendahl, f, HC Vita Hasten
Andreas Soderberg, d, Skelleftea AIK
Kevin Elgestal, f, Frolunda HC

Adam Ollas Mattsson, d, Djurgardens IF
Marcus Pettersson, d, Skellefted AIK
Emil Johansson, d, HV 71

Games
12
17
16
20
15
17
17
19
20
17
14
15

8
17
8
8
13
14
15

= =
RooooaNnowwwld

=
~

NNWWWWOo oo

Goals

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0CO0OO0CORFPFPFPORPNORPEPNWAMWNWAMNOPAAOONOONO

Assist
13
10
11

[(e]

OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0COORRFRPFRPPRPPPPOOOONNRPAWWNRPEPONAPMAMWOUIONOO®

Points PIM
18
17
17
16
14
13
12
12

©
= PR =
oRovoococogRrroNvoE N

Wy B
SN o

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOrRrRFRPFRPRFRPFRPFRPFRPPPPEPNOWAMAEMEMMMNICOO

cohrNOOXRANODHFONMNNMNOOENMOO

Season 2014/2015

FNWOOOOOKFRWOWORORREPNRODOWWNARNNOUTUO®EROI N ~NoO+

O NN o

[uny
o

PP WORPROOOWUIONORPROORPRPFPWNWOWONRPEPOOWUIO UINO NN

Total +/-
1
5
3
-2
2
-1
4
4
1
0

R WO O () Oow

mMOOOHLNHORrROOOR OR

O rFr OO

Games totally
50
70
65
42
51
67
61
54
90
36
100
27
46
21
26
25
56
75
53
15
52
27
12
22
8
6
56
38
19
51
52
41
40
35
36
35
3
33
36
49
48

Goals totally
28
19
32
15
15
36
11
16
21

= Boao R R BN N
ANVPRPUOORwuorogvE R rrowocwnrENbMOorow B o



Tteam Sweden’s U20 Scoring Leaders during season 2014/2015

Christopher Mastomaki, f, VIK Vasteras HK 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 11
Team penalty 6

The last two columns show national games played totally and goals scored totally in juniors and includes games and goals made during the season 2014/2015
Plus/minus statistic are counted with equal strenght on ice and goals scored in box play and goals against in power play are also counted

There are no plus/minus statistics available from the games in Lake Placid, USA and Sherbrooke, Quebec, Canada, August 3-9 2014
The plus/minus statistics are not complete from the game Czech Republic-Sweden at November 6 2014

There are no plus/minus statistics available from the Canada-Sweden game at December 21 2014

There are no plus/minus statistics available from the Sweden-USA game at December 23 2014

Player of the game

USA White-Sweden August 3: No award announced
USA Blue-Sweden August 4: No award announced
USA-Sweden August 6: No award announced
Sweden-Finland August 8: No award announced
Russia-Sweden August 9: No award announced

Player of the game

Sweden-Czech Republic August 29: Andreas Borgman
Sweden-Finland August 30: Fredrik Forsberg
Sweden-Russia August 31: Information are missing

Player of the game

Czech Republic-Sweden November 6: Sebastian Aho
Sweden-Finland November 7: Lucas Wallmark
Russia-Sweden November 8: Linus Soderstrom

Player of the game
Canada-Sweden December 21: No award announed
USA-Sweden December 23: No award announed

Player of the game

Sweden-Czech Republic December 26: Adrian Kempe
Denmark-Sweden December 27: Jacob de la Rose
Sweden-Russia December 29: Gustav Forsling
Switzerland-Sweden December 31: Oskar Lindblom
Sweden-Finland January 2: William Nylander
Sweden-Russia January 4: Linus Séderstrom
Sweden-Slovakia January 5: Jens Lodke

Season 2014/2015



