Goals against

# **SWEDEN'S SCORING LEADERS 2014/2015**

Sweden Team 20 scoring leaders season 2014/2015

Jonas Johansson, Brynäs IF

Fredrik Bergvik, Frölunda HC

					Coals against							
		Games	Minutes			Goals	per avera	ige		National games		
Goalkeepers	Games	played	played	Shoots	Saving %	against, GA	GAA	Shutout	PIM	totally		
Linus Söderström, Djurgårdens IF	14	10	595.24	269	92.57	20	2.02	0	2	36		
Fredrik Bergvik, Frölunda HC	6	4	196.59	73	83.56	12	3.67	0	0	12		
Samuel Ward, Luleå HF	16	5	305.00	166	84.94	25	4.92	0	0	27		
Jonas Johansson, Brynäs IF	3	2	103.01	63	85.94	9	5.24	0	0	28		
Jack Ondrovic, Powosson Voodoos	1	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	1		
Empty net goal						1						
	Games											
	played	Won	Tied	Lost								
Linus Söderström, Djurgårdens IF	10	8	0	2								
Samuel Ward, Lulea HF	5	2	0	3								

1

2

**USA White-Sweden August 3:** Jonas Johansson played 00.00-60.00, 42 shots against, 3 goals against **USA Blue-Sweden August 4:** Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 30 shots against, 2 goals against **USA-Sweden August 6:** Jonas Johansson played 00.00-43.01, 21 shots against, 6 goals against **USA-Sweden August 6:** Fredrik Bergvik played 43.01-60.00 (totally 16.59), 4 shots against, 1 goal against **Sweden-Finland August 8:** Fredrik Bergvik played 00.00-60.00, 24 shots against, 4 goals against **Russia-Sweden August 9:** Samuel Ward played 00.00-65.00, 43 shots against, 5 goals against

Sweden-Czech Republic August 29: Fredrik Bergvik played 00.00-60.00, 23 shots against, 2 goals against Sweden-Finland August 30: Fredrik Bergvik played 00.00-60.00, 22 shots against, 5 goals against Sweden-Russia August 31: Linus Söderström played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against, 1 goal against

**Czech Republic-Sweden November 6:** Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 22 shots against, 3 goals against **Sweden-Finland November 7:** Linus söderström played 00.00-60.00, 24 shots against, 2 goals against **Russia-Sweden November 8:** Linus Söderström played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against, 1 goal against

**Canada-Sweden December 21:** Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 33 shots against, 5 goals against **USA-Sweden December 23:** Samuel Ward played 00.00-60.00, 38 shots against, 10 goals against

Sweden-Czech Republic December 26: Linus Söderström played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against, 2 goals against
Denmark-Sweden December 27: Linus Söderström played 00.00-60.00, 20 shots against, 1 goal against
Sweden-Russia December 29: Linus Söderström played 00.00-60.00, 29 shots against, 2 goals against
Switzerland-Sweden December 31: Linus Söderström played 00.00-60.00, 22 shots against, 1 goal against
Sweden-Finland January 2: Linus Söderström played 00.00-60.00, 33 shots against, 3 goals against
Sweden-Russia January 4: Linus Söderström played 00.00-56.01 and 57.46-57.58 and 59.17-60.00 (totally 56.56), 31 shots against, 4 goals against

Sweden-Slovakia January 5: Linus Söderström played 00.00-57.32 and 59.04-60.00 (totally 58.28), 27 shots against, 3 goals against. 1 shot, 1 goal in empty net

Forwards-defencemen	Games	Goals	Assist	Points	PIM	+	-	Total +/-	Games totally	Goals totally
William Nylander, f, MODO Hockey	12	5	13	18	2	9	8	1	50	28
Lucas Wallmark, f, Luleå HF	17	7	10	17	18	7	2	5	70	19
Adrian Kempe, f, MODO Hockey	16	6	11	17	8	5	2	3	65	32
Axel Holmström, f, Skellefteå AIK	20	7	9	16	6	7	9	-2	42	15
Gustav Forsling, d, Linköping HC	15	6	8	14	2	12	10	2	51	15
Oskar Lindblom, f, Brynäs IF	17	4	9	13	6	6	7	-1	67	36
Sebastian Aho, d, Skellefteå AIK	17	5	7	12	4	11	7	4	61	11
Adam Brodecki, f, Brynäs IF	19	4	8	12	4	10	6	4	54	16
Anton Karlsson, f, Frölunda HC	20	4	5	9	18	8	7	1	90	21
Anton Blidh, f, Frölunda HC	17	3	3	6	12	5	5	0	36	5
Jacob de la Rose, f, Montreal Canadiens	14	2	4	6	12	5	6	-1	100	20
Christoffer Ehn, f, Frölunda HC	15	3	2	5	6	6	5	1	27	3
Jens Lööke, f, Brynäs IF	8	4	0	4	0	2	3	-1	46	8
Victor Olofsson, f, MODO Hockey	17	3	1	4	6	2	0	2	21	4
Lawrence Pilut, d, HV 71	8	2	2	4	0	1	0	1	26	3
Niklas Hansson, d, Rögle BK	8	1	3	4	8	4	1	3	25	2
Leon Bristedt, f, Linköping HC	13	1	3	4	14	2	2	0	56	27
Robert Hägg, d, Philadelphia Flyers	14	0	4	4	6	3	6	-3	75	11
Andreas Englund, d, Djurgårdens IF	15	2	1	3	10	3	3	0	53	4
Mikael Johansson, f, Växjö Lakers HC	6	1	2	3	2	6	6	0	15	2
Julius Bergman, d, London Knights	14	0	2	2	37	6	3	3	52	3
Fredrik Forsberg, f, Leksands IF	3	1	0	1	0	0	2	-2	27	8
Andreas Borgman, d, Timrå IK	3	1	0	1	0	1	3	-2	12	3
Pierre Engvall, f, Frölunda HC	3	1	0	1	2	2	1	1	22	8
Axel Blomqvist, f, Victoria Royals	8	1	0	1	10	1	1	0	8	1
Oskar Lang, f, Leksands IF	2	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	6	1
Gustaf Franzén, f, HV 71	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	56	13
Rasmus Asplund, f, Färjestads BK	5	0	1	1	2	1	1	0	38	10
Carl Dahlström, d, Linköping HC	5	0	1	1	2	0	0	0	19	2
Henrik Törnqvist, f, Linköping HC	6	0	1	1	0	3	2	1	51	16
William Lagesson, d, Dubuque Fighting Saints	12	0	1	1	16	6	6	0	52	6
Robin Norell, d, Djurgårdens IF	17	0	1	1	6	3	5	-2	41	1
Oliver Kylington, d, Färjestads BK	5	0	0	0	2	1	3	-2	40	6
Jakob Forsbacka-Karlsson, f, Omaha Lancers	5	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	35	5
Anton Cederholm, d, Portland Winterhawks HC	5	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	36	3
Tobias Liljendahl, f, HC Vita Hästen	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35	11
Andreas Söderberg, d, Skellefteå AIK	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	3	0
Kevin Elgestål, f, Frölunda HC	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	33	5
Adam Ollas Mattsson, d, Djurgårdens IF	3	0	0	0	4	3	3	0	36	1
Marcus Pettersson, d, Skellefteå AIK	2	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	49	2
Emil Johansson, d, HV 71	2	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	48	4

## Tteam Sweden's U20 Scoring Leaders during season 2014/2015

Christopher Mastomäki, f, VIK Västerås HK 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 Team penalty 6

The last two columns show national games played totally and goals scored totally in juniors and includes games and goals made during the season 2014/2015

Plus/minus statistic are counted with equal strenght on ice and goals scored in box play and goals against in power play are also counted

There are no plus/minus statistics available from the games in Lake Placid, USA and Sherbrooke, Quebec, Canada, August 3-9 2014 The plus/minus statistics are not complete from the game Czech Republic-Sweden at November 6 2014 There are no plus/minus statistics available from the Canada-Sweden game at December 21 2014 There are no plus/minus statistics available from the Sweden-USA game at December 23 2014

#### Player of the game

USA White-Sweden August 3: No award announced USA Blue-Sweden August 4: No award announced USA-Sweden August 6: No award announced Sweden-Finland August 8: No award announced Russia-Sweden August 9: No award announced

### Player of the game

Sweden-Czech Republic August 29: Andreas Borgman

Sweden-Finland August 30: Fredrik Forsberg Sweden-Russia August 31: Information are missing

## Player of the game

Czech Republic-Sweden November 6: Sebastian Aho Sweden-Finland November 7: Lucas Wallmark Russia-Sweden November 8: Linus Söderström

## Player of the game

Canada-Sweden December 21: No award announed USA-Sweden December 23: No award announed

### Player of the game

Sweden-Czech Republic December 26: Adrian Kempe Denmark-Sweden December 27: Jacob de la Rose Sweden-Russia December 29: Gustav Forsling Switzerland-Sweden December 31: Oskar Lindblom Sweden-Finland January 2: William Nylander Sweden-Russia January 4: Linus Söderström Sweden-Slovakia January 5: Jens Lööke